C03601
- 2 -
COMPONENT SPECIFICATION
MMCX COAX CONNECTORS
1. DESCRIPTION OF COMPONENT AND INTENDED APPLICATION.
MMCX Coax connectors are micro-miniature RF coaxial connectors designed to the smallest
dimensions.  Significant space savings for densely populated electronic packages are possible, with the
connectors giving a 45% space saving over equivalent SMB coax connectors.  RF leakage is minimised
by the non-slotted design and positive snap-fit coupling.  Cable-to-board and cable-to-cable applications
are possible.  Jack (female) connectors are available in pcb mounted and straight crimp styles.  Plug
(male) connectors are available as straight or right-angled crimp versions.
Jack connectors consist of beryllium copper inner contacts and brass bodies.  Plug connectors comprise
of brass inner contacts and bodies, with a beryllium copper spring latch for the snap-on coupling.
Teflon is used for the insulating material.  All metal components are gold plated.
2. MARKING OF COMPONENT AND/OR PACKAGE (ORDER CODE).
The marking (order code) shall appear on the package and shall be of the following style:
 MMCX - XX XX
Product Group
Series Number
Contact Finish
Part Number Description Cable size Finish
MMCX-3005 Vertical PC Tail Jack Socket n/a Gold
MMCX-3505 Horizontal PC Tail Jack Socket n/a Gold
MMCX-5005 Straight Crimp Jack RG-178/U, RG-196/U Gold
MMCX-5305 Straight Bulkhead Crimp Jack RG-174/U, RG-188A/U, RG-316/U Gold
MMCX-6005 Straight Crimp Plug RG-178/U, RG-196/U Gold
MMCX-6105 Straight Crimp Plug RG-174/U, RG-188A/U, RG-316/U Gold
MMCX-6505 Right Angle Crimp Plug RG-178/U, RG-196/U Gold
MMCX-6605 Right Angle Crimp Plug RG-174/U, RG-188A/U, RG-316/U Gold
Batch Code shall appear on the package, and shall be of the following style:
 XXX XX X
Batch Number
Week Number